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Week 5 - NFL Week 5
bb$10 4.12
dime time
DIMEDOG

Old Fashioned
KILLER WOLF Il
FB Dimes 16
BuffsMuffs#30
heersch

Power

Hillbillies

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Power
DIMEDOG

dime time
heersch

Old Fashioned
FB Dimes 16
BuffsMuffs#30
KILLER WOLF I
Hillbillies

bb$10 4.12

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BuffsMuffs#30
DIMEDOG

Old Fashioned
dime time
Power

heersch

bb$10 4.12

FB Dimes 16
Hillbillies
KILLER WOLF I

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BuffsMuffs#30
bb$10 4.12
KILLER WOLF I
FB Dimes 16
Old Fashioned
Hillbillies

Power

heersch

dime time
DIMEDOG

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
DIMEDOG

Power

Hillbillies

KILLER WOLF Il

FB Dimes 16

Old Fashioned

bb$10 4.12

156.45
147.10
143.00
140.15
137.55
125.70
124.25
123.05
119.60
119.50

195.80
174.75
155.45
151.55
138.65
128.65
125.50
110.45
109.30
104.75

176.45
153.05
152.10
148.40
148.30
143.10
135.60
131.95
120.20
112.45

153.80
148.85
145.20
145.05
144.10
133.30
132.70
129.85
129.20
127.55

158.60
157.10
151.40
150.30
140.00
137.35
135.00

-9.35
-13.45
-16.30
-18.90
-30.75
-32.20
-33.40
-36.85
-36.95

-21.05
-40.35
-44.25
-57.15
-67.15
-70.30
-85.35
-86.50
-91.05

-23.40
-24.35
-28.05
-28.15
-33.35
-40.85
-44.50
-56.25
-64.00

-4.95
-8.60
-8.75
-9.70
-20.50
-21.10
-23.95
-24.60
-26.25

-1.50
-7.20
-8.30
-18.60
-21.25
-23.60
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heersch
dime time
BuffsMuffs#30

128.55 -30.05
114.95 -43.65
104.85 -53.75
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